Ponis A - TresAguas

12 de Marzo de 2022
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con crondmetro y desempate (238.2.2) (A Con cronédmetro y desempate)

Pista / Arena:

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
(015 SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 PETIT NOIR

NONE / NONE /2007 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
CRUZ

2 NOUGAT
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
GELDING / TORDA /
CRUZ

3 PIPO DE LA
VALLARNA

NONE / NONE / 2011/

MALE / PIO / SETHLAND

4 DANDY
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
GELDING / ALAZAN /
PONI

5 CACHAREL
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / PIO / PONI

6 CANON
NONE / NONE / 2012/
GELDING / PIO / CRUZ

L.A.C.

134399

122277

142229

129265

116688

143707

con Ponis A2

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

RIVERA ARAUZO,
Martina
ARKAITZ BASKARAN /
NONE

COBREROS CASTANO,
Carlos
TOP PONIS OE / NONE

SANZ AYUSO, Isabel
CELIA MARTIN SERRA /
CELESTINO JUANICOTENA

DEL CAMPO DE JOVE,
Juan

CASADO MORALES, FELIPE
/ NONE

LOPEZ-GALIACHO
HERNANDEZ, Olivia
LETICIA RODRIGUEZ
MESONEROS-ROMANO /
NONE

CUESTA PUISSANT,
Alonso
VALERIA PUISSANT
FENOLLAR / NONE

None

L.D.N.

265693

306463

271722

277252

261478

259468
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